
ALL EVENTS STANDINGS AFTER APR 15

BOWLER AVE HDCP TOTAL SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM 9 GAME GRAND
NAME 1 GM HDCP EVENT EVENT EVENT SCRATCH TOTAL AVE

1 Ian Nakonechny 211 21 189 655 790 662 2107 2296 234.11

2 Jacob Fortier 154 72 648 504 579 506 1589 2237 176.56

3 Jesse Wilson 203 28 252 618 618 676 1912 2164 212.44

4 Lionel Laprade 204 27 243 653 673 545 1871 2114 207.89

5 Lisa Laprade 147 79 711 440 466 450 1356 2067 150.67

6 Austin Wilson 178 51 459 467 589 551 1607 2066 178.56

7 Lisa Kleinsasser 174 54 486 521 480 495 1496 1982 166.22

8 Lisa Wilson 117 106 954 315 368 0 683 1637 113.83

9 Stephane Larocque 199 32 288 0 0 654 654 942 218.00

10 Mitch Parker 200 31 279 0 627 0 627 906 209.00

11 Dave Zahodnik 207 25 225 0 0 716 716 941 238.67

2024-25 CANADIAN LAKEHEAD TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION
59th ANNUAL CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS



TEAM EVENT STANDINGS AFTER APR 15
TEAM TEAM AVE HDCP TOTAL GAME GAME GAME GRAND SCRATCH

NAME MEMBERS 1 GM HDCP ONE TWO THREE TOTAL TOTALS AVE

Nicole Walker 192 38 114 232 203 187 622 207.33
Nicole Sinninghe 159 68 204 130 179 161 470 156.67

1 Craig 408 798 876 904 2986 2578
Dave Zahodnik 207 25 75 204 235 277 716 238.67
Aaron Craig 2 229 5 15 232 259 279 770 256.67
Shannon Nakonechny 147 79 237 172 142 143 457 152.33
Darry Hill 167 61 183 198 181 202 581 193.67

2 HILL 522 810 774 800 2906 2384
Andrew Hill 220 13 39 259 217 208 684 228.00

Ian Nakonechny 211 21 63 181 234 247 662 220.67

Lisa Kleinsasser 174 54 162 159 165 171 495 165.00

Jacob Fortier 154 72 216 178 153 175 506 168.67

3 Wilson 615 779 685 764 2843 2228
Austin Wilson 178 51 153 166 168 217 551 183.67

Jesse Wilson 203 28 84 276 199 201 676 225.33

Lisa Laprade 147 79 237 145 148 157 450 150.00

Kimmo Pakarri 196 35 105 233 167 165 565 188.33

4 Larocque 630 729 707 734 2800 2170
Kevin Metcalf 163 64 192 151 175 175 501 167.00

Stephane Larocque 199 32 96 200 217 237 654 218.00

Lionel Laprade 204 27 81 146 218 181 545 181.67

Rollie Turrie 188 42 126 213 169 227 609 203.00

5 Kukko 411 724 785 796 2716 2305
Aaron Craig 229 5 15 200 214 206 620 206.67

Doug Kukko 164 63 189 165 184 182 531 177.00

2024-25 CANADIAN LAKEHEAD TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

59th ANNUAL CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS



DOUBLES EVENT STANDINGS AFTER APR 12
TEAM AVE HDCP TOTAL GAME GAME GAME GRAND SCRATCH TOTALS

MEMBERS 1-GM HDCP ONE TWO THREE TOTAL DOUBLE IND AVERAGE

Mitch Parker 200 31 93 200 203 224 627 209.00

Ian Nakonechny 211 21 63 156 278 478 237 440 275 499 1573 1417 790 263.33

Jesse Wilson 203 28 84 193 204 221 618 206.00

Jacob Fortier 154 72 216 300 200 393 201 405 178 399 1497 1197 579 193.00

Lisa Laprade 147 79 237 160 169 137 466 155.33

Lionel Laprade 204 27 81 318 226 386 255 424 192 329 1457 1139 673 224.33

Austin Wilson 178 51 153 153 170 266 589 196.33

Austin Porto 166 62 186 339 150 303 158 328 159 425 1395 1056 467 155.67

Lisa Wilson 117 106 318 105 125 138 368 122.67

Lisa Kleinsasser 174 54 162 480 163 268 143 268 174 312 1328 848 480 160.00

2024-25 CANADIAN LAKEHEAD TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

59th ANNUAL CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS
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BOWLER AVE HDCP TOTAL GAME GAME GAME GRAND SCRATCH

1-GM HDCP ONE TWO THREE TOTAL TOTAL AVERAGE

1 Austin Porto 166 62 186 187 236 205 814 628 209.33

2 Lionel Laprade 204 27 81 235 218 200 734 653 217.67

3 Jacob Fortier 154 72 216 157 191 156 720 504 168.00

4 Ian Nakonechny 211 21 63 234 205 216 718 655 218.33

5 Jesse Wilson 203 28 84 210 212 196 702 618 206.00

6 Lisa Kleinsasser 174 54 162 160 184 177 683 521 173.67

7 Lisa Laprade 147 79 237 117 164 159 677 440 146.67

8 Lisa Wilson 117 106 318 93 99 123 633 315 105.00

9 Austin Wilson 178 51 153 149 174 144 620 467 155.67

2024-25 CANADIAN LAKEHEAD TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION

59th ANNUAL CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SINGLES EVENT STANDINGS AFTER APR 12



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS STANDINGS AFTER APR 15

BOWLER SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM 9 GAME
NAME EVENT EVENT EVENT SCRATCH AVE

1 Ian Nakonechny 655 790 662 2107 234.11

2 Jesse Wilson 618 618 676 1912 212.44

3 Lionel Laprade 653 673 545 1871 207.89

4 Austin Wilson 467 589 551 1607 178.56

5 Jacob Fortier 504 579 506 1589 176.56

6 Lisa Kleinsasser 521 480 495 1496 166.22

7 Lisa Laprade 440 466 450 1356 150.67

8 Dave Zahodnik 0 0 716 716 238.67

9 Lisa Wilson 315 368 0 683 113.83

10 Stephane Larocque 0 0 654 654 218.00

11 Mitch Parker 0 627 0 627 209.00

2024-25 CANADIAN LAKEHEAD TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION
59th ANNUAL CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS



AFTER APR 13

BOWLER AVE HDCP TOTAL SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM 9 GAME GRAND
NAME 1 GM HDCP EVENT EVENT EVENT SCRATCH TOTAL AVE

1 Lisa Laprade 147 79 711 440 466 450 1356 2067 150.67

2 Lisa Kleinsasser 174 54 486 521 480 495 1496 1982 166.22

3 Lisa Wilson 117 106 954 315 368 0 683 1637 113.83

2024-25 CANADIAN LAKEHEAD TENPIN BOWLING ASSOCIATION
59th ANNUAL CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS


